Printing Industry Midwest Education Foundation Scholarships Now Available

PIMEF SCHOLARSHIPS

www.pimw.org/scholarships/

WHO IS PIMEF?

Printing Industry Midwest's Education Foundation (PIMEF), promotes workforce education and development in print and marketing communications and related industries, for individuals who currently are or in the future may be employed in such industries. PIMEF provides funding, coordination and/ or development of job training programs, industry evangelism, career fairs, scholarships, dislocated workers programs, and other means.

Annual earnings from the PIMEF supports scholarships awarded each year to those pursuing higher education in the Graphic Communications field, as well as other initiatives advocated and supported by the PIMEF Board of Directors.

Your tax-deductible contribution will help a young person begin training for a career in print.

A variety of levels of giving are available. There are also opportunities to support continuing education scholarships through a life insurance policy with the PIM Education Foundation Endowment Fund as beneficiary.

QUESTIONS?

If you need any help filling out the form or have questions. Please email Kristin Pilling-Davis at kdavis@pimw.org.



FREE MONEY FOR YOU

Online forms must be complete by April 1, 2025

Printing Industry Midwest's Education Foundation (PIMEF) is now accepting scholarship applications for the 2025 to 2026 school year.

WHO CAN APPLY?

Priority is given to the children of PIM member employees.

PIMEF Scholarships are available to students pursuing a two or four year degree in Graphic Communication related majors. This includes:

- Press Operation
- Print Management
- Graphic Design
- Other degrees involving print

The applicant must reside in the state of Iowa, Minnesota, Nebraska, North Dakota or South Dakota. Use QR code to view form and more information.



